50045743

## FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the Boverly Bank
a corporation of the state of, for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness
secured by the
and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby REMISE, RELEASE,
CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM unto
8575 W. 73rd Pl., Justice, (1) inois 60458
heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have
acquired in, through or by a certain Trust Door , bearing date the 30th day of May
19 87, and recorded in the Recorder's Office of County, in the State of Illinois, in book
of records, on page, as document No. 57-299366 to the premises therein described,
situated in the County of Cook State of Illinois, as follows, to wit:
Lot 7 in Kurr's Subdivision of parts of Lots 6 and 7 in Coburn's Subdivision of the East 15 of the Northwest 14; and the East 15 of the Southwest 14; and the West 12 the Southwest 14; of Section 26, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Heridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Tax Identification Number: 18-26-109-021 AKA - 8575 W. 13rd Pl., JUstice, 111.
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the saidBEVERLY_BANK
has caused these presents to be signed by its President, and attested by itsAsst. Vice
Presidentand its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, this 29th day of January , 1988.
BEVERLY BANK
Nice Problem James P. Michale
Allest: Jataciano Varilla

This instrument was prepared by Lanktor J. Robinson, 1357, W. 103rd St., Chgo, 111

Potenciano P. Varilla

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	STATE OF		} <sub>ss.</sub>			
	COUNTY OF _	COOK				
	Ι,	LEASTER J.	ROBINSON		, a notary public	
	in and for said Co	nunty, in the State aforesa	id, DO HEREBY CE	RTIFY that	Ichalek	
	personally known to me to be the <u>Vice</u> President of the <u>Beverly Bank</u>					
	, a corporation, and Potenciano P. Varilla , personal					
	known to me to be the Asst Vice President of said corporation, and personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal person					
	and severally cek	owledged that as such_V	1ce President	and Asst. Vice Pro	sident they	
••	signed and delive	co the said instrument a	nd caused the corpor	ate seal of said corporation	to be affixed thereto,	
•		ity alven by the Board of	Directors	of said corporation, as the	eir free and voluntary	
7 / 30 ( )	act, and as the fre	et and voluntary act of sa	id corporation, for the	uses and purposes therein s	et forth.	
eting enn	GIVEN un	der my hand and No	tary seal this	39th day ofla	huary 19 BB	
•• •			1 - 2	HOTARY PUBLIC	mason	
		·	0/			
		,			•	
			0,			
			4			
				9		
				O.		
10 152 100	LA WECONDEN 14	EX # 1892# 1899		CA'S		
00.51\$	3D 1 MC	PEPT-61 RECU			),c_	
				/ 100	Ö	
					3	
				Today Area	£0/	
743 je deed	By Corporation  ERLY BANK	St., Chgo, III.	Y. l., Justice, Ill.		P1.	
SS045743 RELEASE DEED	By Corp	1357 W. 103rd St., TO	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 8575 W. 73rd Pl.,		MAIL TO: Edna Mac Kurr 8575 W. 73rd Pl JUstice, 111.	

Newson then Ellers Francist, mc Org States